Chip NTC Thermistor
ABNTC-0402
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
1.0 x 0.5 x 0.5 mm.
Operating Temperature: -55˚C ~ +125˚C
Storage Temperature: -10˚C ~ +40˚C and RH 75% (Max.)
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant

 (25-50 oC) (K) B Tolerance
Max. Permissive
Operating
Current (25 oC)
(mA)
Thermal
Time
Constant
Dissipation
Factor (mW/
oC)
Rated
Electric
Power
(mW)
ABNTC-0402-682Δ-3950□ 6.8 H, J, K 3950 H 0.38
<3sec 1.0 100
ABNTC-0402-103Δ-3380□ 10 F, H, J, K 3380 F, H 0.31
ABNTC-0402-103Δ-3950□ 10 F, H, J, K 3950 F, H 0.33
ABNTC-0402-103Δ-4050□ 10 F, H, J, K 4050 H 0.33
ABNTC-0402-153Δ-3450□ 15 F, H, J, K 3450 F, H 0.25
ABNTC-0402-223Δ-3950□ 22 F, H, J, K 3950 F, H 0.23
ABNTC-0402-333Δ-3950□ 33 F, H, J, K 3950 H 0.15
ABNTC-0402-473Δ-4100□ 47 F, H, J, K 4100 F, H 0.12
ABNTC-0402-503Δ-4100□ 50 F, H, J, K 4100 F, H 0.12
ABNTC-0402-683Δ-4150□ 68 F, H, J, K 4150 F, H 0.11
ABNTC-0402-104Δ-4150□ 100 F, H, J, K 4150 H 0.10
ABNTC-0402-104Δ-4250□ 100 F, H, J, K 4250 F, H 0.10
ABNTC-0402-154Δ-4150□ 150 F, H, J, K 4150 F, H 0.08
ABNTC-0402-224Δ-4250□ 220 F, H, J, K 4250 F, H 0.06
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED